Special features
• long life up to 100 million
movements, depending on
application
• outstanding linearity -
up to ±0.075 %
• Repeatability to ±0.002 mm
• actuating shaft with double-

023236
Available on request
Order designations
Type P/N independent linearity
T-0025-.1
TS-0025-.1
023207
023237
±0,1 %
±0,1 %
T-0050-.1
TS-0050-.1
023208
023238
±0,1 %
±0,1 %
T-0050-.05
TS-0050-.05
023209
023239
±0,05 %
±0,05 %
T-0075-.05
TS-0075-.05
023213
023243
±0,05 %
±0,05 %
T-0100-.05
TS-0100-.05
023214
023244
±0,05 %
±0,05 %
T-0150-.05
TS-0150-.05
023215
023245
±0,05 %
±0,05 %
Important
All values specified in this data
sheet for linearity, lifetime and
temperatur e coefficient are
only valid for a sensor used as
a voltage divider with virtually
no load applied to the wiper
(ie < 1 μA).
Included in delivery
2 mounting clamps Z-45 incl.
4 cylinder screws M4x10;
1 ball coupling.
Optional accessories
4 mounting clamps Z3-31,
P/N 059010.
Straight connector IEC130-9
(5x0.75 mm2, Ø 4-6 mm);
EEM 33-70, unshielded, IP67;
EEM 33-71, shielded, IP40;
Angled connector IEC130-9:
EEM 33-72, shielded, IP40.
Recommended accessories
MAP - Process monitor /display
MUP/MUK - signal conditioners